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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 March High-Level Regional Conference on “Modernizing Monetary 

Policy in Sub-Saharan Africa”, organised by the International

Monetary Fund (IMF) – speech on “Supervisory independence

and accountability” – teleconference

Extended Executive Session of the Single Resolution Board

(SRB)

Remote

participation

Wednesday, 2 March European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 

teleconference

Friday, 4 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Wednesday, 9 March Extended Executive Session of the SRB Remote

participation

Thursday, 10 March Steering Committee – teleconference 

Monday, 14 March Extended Executive Session of the SRB Remote

participation

Wednesday, 16 March Executive Session of the SRB Remote

participation

Thursday, 17 March Supervisory Board ECB

Friday, 18 March Supervisory Board ECB

Monday, 21 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 March Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee  Remote

participation

Thursday, 24 March ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Monday, 28 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 
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